
EXHIBITG 



Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search 

BULLITT UTILITIES, INC. 

General Information 

Organization Number 

Name 

Profit or Non-Profit 

Company Type 

Status 

Standing 

State 

Organization Date 

Last Annual Report 

Principal Office 

Registered Agent 

Authorized Shares 

Current Officers 

President 

Secretary 

0061375 

BULLITT UTILITIES, INC. 

P- Profit 

KCO - Kentucky Corporation 

A- Active 

G-Good 

KY 

1/29/1976 

8/30/2016 

POBOX91588 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40291 

HOLLAND N. MCTYEIRE V 
3500 NATIONAL CITY TOWER 
101 SOUTH FIFTH STREET 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202 

100 

Carroll F Cogan 

Doris M Cogan 

Incli"iduals/. Entitie~.listed. at. t.il11~ ()ff()rme~t!f:>l'l ... 
Director 

Director 

Director 

Incorporator 

Images available online 

CARROLL F COGAN 

DORIS M COGAN 

MARTING COGAN 

CARROLL F COGAN 
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Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned 
images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are 
created. 

Re_gistered Agent 11/10/2016 2:41:21 1 page PDF 
nameLaddress change PM 

Annual ReQort 8/30/2016 1 page PDF 

Annual ReQort 3/20/2015 1 page PDF 

PriliciQal Office Address 
7/17/2014 1 page tiff PDF 

Change 

Registered Agent 
7/17/2014 1 page tiff PDF 

nameLaddress change 

A._f1il112LE.W.Q.r.:t 1/27/2014 1 page PDF 

Annual Re12ort 5/21/2013 1 page PDF 

Annual ReQort 2/10/2012 1 page PDF 

Registered Agent 
11/7/2011 3:57:45 PM 1 page PDF 

nameLaddress change 

https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(lnkct0lvf0tqbsfbivxnklf4))/default.aspx?path=ftsearch&i... 11119/2016 
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Registered Agent 11/7/2011 3:54:39 PM 1 page PDF 
nameLaddress change 

PrinciQal Office Address 
11/7/2011 3:52:58 PM 1 page PQ£. 

~"b"9D.9.~ 
Annual ReQort Amendment 11/7/2011 1 page PDF 
Annual ReQort 6/13/2011 1 page PDF 
Annual Report 6/28/2010 1 page PDF 
Annual Report 6/18/2009 1 page PDF 
Annual Report 7/1/2008 1 page PDF 
Annual Report 6/7/2007 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/5/2006 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/6/2005 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/13/2004 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 8/15/2003 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/19/2002 1 page tiff 
Statement of Change 6/21/2002 1 page tiff 

1.:\0D..\Jj;~.LR.@.Qil 6/26/2001 1 page .tiff 
Annual Report 8/7/2000 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/21/1999 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/27/1998 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1997 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1996 1 page tiff 
Annual ReQort 7/1/1995 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1994 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1993 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1992 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1991 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1990 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 7/1/1989 1 page tiff 
Annual Report 6/29/1976 5 pages tiff 
Articles of Incorporation 1/29/1976 9 pages tiff 

Assumed Names ........................................................................................................ 

~~ti~i~y l:fi~~~~y 

Filing File Date Effective Date Org. Referenced 

. 11/10/2016 
Registered agent address change 2 :41 :21 PM 

Annual report 

Annual report 

8/30/2016 
2:15:12 PM 

3/20/2015 
1:12:13 PM 

. 7/17/2014 
Registered agent address change 11 :21 :49 AM 

Principal office change 

Annual report 

Annual report 

7/17/2014 
11:20:59 AM 

1/27/2014 
3:37:16 PM 

5/21/2013 
4:14:44 PM 

11/10/2016 
2:41:21 PM 

8/30/2016 
2:15:12 PM 

3/20/2015 
1:12:13 PM 

7/17/2014 

7/17/2014 

1/27/2014 
3:37:16 PM 

5/21/2013 
4:14:44 PM 
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PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDf: 
PDF 

PDf 
PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PDF 

PQ.E 
PDF 

PDF 

PDF 
PDF 

PDF 

https://app.sos.ky .gov/ftshow/(S(lnkctOlvfOtq bsfbivxnklf4) )/default.aspx?path=ftsearch&i... 11119/2016 
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Annual report 

Amendment to annual report 

2/10/2012 
8:16:04 AM 

11/7/2011 
4:03:34 PM 

. 11/7/2011 
Registered agent address change 3 :57 :45 PM 

. 11/7/2011 
Registered agent address change 3 :54 :39 PM 

Principal office change 

Annual report 

Annual report 

Annual report 

Annual report 

Annual report 

Annual report 

11/7/2011 
3:52:58 PM 

6/13/2011 
1:07:20 PM 

6/28/2010 
5:00:51 PM 

6/18/2009 
10:25:00 AM 

7/1/2008 
3:51:31 PM 

6/7/2007 
8:42:44 AM 

7/5/2006 
11:20:20 AM 

. 6/21/2002 
Registered agent address change 10 :20 :33 AM 

Principal office change 5/15/2002 
10:15:56 AM 

2/10/2012 
8:16:04 AM 

11/7/2011 
4:03:34 PM 

11/7/2011 
3:57:45 PM 

11/7/2011 
3:54:39 PM 

11/7/2011 
3:52:58 PM 

6/13/2011 
1:07:20 PM 

6/28/2010 
5:00:51 PM 

6/18/2009 
10:25:00 AM 

7/1/2008 
3:51:31 PM 

6/7/2007 

7/5/2006 

6/21/2002 

5/15/2002 

Microfilm images are not available online. They can be ordered by faxing a Request For Corporate 
Documents to the Corporate Records Branch at 502-564-5687. 

Annual Report 9/13/2004 

Annual Report 8/15/2003 

Annual Report 7/19/2002 

Statement of Change 6/21/2002 

Annual Report 6/26/2001 

Annual Report 8/7/2000 

Annual Report 7/21/1999 

Annual Report 7/27/1998 

Annual Report 7/1/1997 

Annual Report 7/1/1996 

Annual Report 7/1/1995 

Annual Report 7/1/1994 

Annual Report 7/1/1993 

Annual Report 7/1/1992 
Annual Report 7/1/1991 

Annual Report 7/1/1990 

Annual Report 7/1/1989 

Annual Report 6/29/1976 

Articles of Incorporation 1/29/1976 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

5 pages 

7 pages 
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https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(lnkct0lvf0tqbsfbivxnklf4))/default.aspx?path=ftsearch&i... 11/19/2016 



PARP 
0061375 
Alison Lundergan Grimes 

Commonwealth of Kentucky KYSecretaryofState 
Received and Filed 

Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary c si30/2016 2:15:12 PM 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Feereceipt $15.00 

Alison Lundergan Grimes 
Secretary of State 

P. 0. Box 1150 
Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 

(502) 564-3490 
http://www.sos.ky.gov 

Company: 
CompanyiD: 
State of origin: 
Formation date: 
Date filed: 
Fee: 

Principal Office 
PO BOX 91588 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40291 

Annual Report 
Online Filing 

BULLITT UTILITIES, INC, 
0061375 . 
Kentucky > < , ... . 

1/29/1.976 12:00:00AM 
8t3D/20f6 2:15:1iPM 
$1?:00 .. . 

,- :.-: 

Registered Agent Name/Addr$ss · 
ROBERT C MOORE , , 
HAZELRIGG & COX, L.lP .. 
415 W. MAIN ST. 
FRANKFORT, KY 40e01 

Current Officers 
President 
Secretary 

Signatures 

CarroiiF Cogah · 
DorisM Cogan \ · 

3QOfHAYi=IE[D DRIVE, LOL;JISVILLE, KY 40205 
30Q1.HAYF.IEl-D DRIVE, LOtJISVILLE, K'(40205 

Signature 
Title 

.. · Hoitaf,dN, ;McTy~ir,~V 
Attorney ·• 

ARP 


