EXHIBIT G

BULLITT UTILITIES, INC.

General Information

Organization Number

0061375

Name

BULLITT UTILITIES, INC.

Profit or Non-Profit

P - Profit

Company Type

KCO - Kentucky Corporation

Status

A - Active

Standing

G-Good

State

ΚY

Organization Date

Last Annual Report

1/29/1976 8/30/2016

Principal Office

PO BOX 91588

••

LOUISVILLE, KY 40291

Registered Agent

HOLLAND N. MCTYEIRE V 3500 NATIONAL CITY TOWER

101 SOUTH FIFTH STREET LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Authorized Shares

100

Current Officers

President

Carroll F Cogan

Secretary

Doris M Cogan

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation

Director

CARROLL F COGAN

Director

DORIS M COGAN

Director Incorporator

MARTIN G COGAN

CARROLL F COGAN

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are created.

Registered Agent name/address change	11/10/2016 2:41:21 PM	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	8/30/2016	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	3/20/2015	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Principal Office Address Change	7/17/2014	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Registered Agent name/address change	7/17/2014	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	1/27/2014	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	•
Annual Report	5/21/2013	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	2/10/2012	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Registered Agent name/address change	11/7/2011 3:57:45 PM	1 page	PDF ·	

Registered Agent name/address change	11/7/2011 3:54:39 PM	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Principal Office Address Change	11/7/2011 3:52:58 PM	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report Amendment	11/7/2011	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	6/13/2011	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	6/28/2010	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	6/18/2009	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	7/1/2008	1 page	<u>PDF</u>	
Annual Report	6/7/2007	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/5/2006	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/6/2005	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/13/2004	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	8/15/2003	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/19/2002	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	6/21/2002	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	6/26/2001	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	8/7/2000	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/21/1999	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/27/1998	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1997	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1996	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1995	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1994	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1993	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1992	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1991	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1990	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1989	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	6/29/1976	5 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Articles of Incorporation	1/29/1976	9 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>

Assumed Names

Activity History

٠				
	Filing	File Date	Effective Date	Org. Referenced
	Registered agent address change	11/10/2016 2:41:21 PM	11/10/2016 2:41:21 PM	
	Annual report	8/30/2016 2:15:12 PM	8/30/2016 2:15:12 PM	
	Annual report	3/20/2015 1:12:13 PM	3/20/2015 1:12:13 PM	
	Registered agent address change	7/17/2014 11:21:49 AM	7/17/2014	
	Principal office change	7/17/2014 11:20:59 AM	7/17/2014	
	Annual report	1/27/2014 3:37:16 PM	1/27/2014 3:37:16 PM	
	Annual report	5/21/2013 4:14:44 PM	5/21/2013 4:14:44 PM	

2/10/2012	2/10/2012
8:16:04 AM	8:16:04 AM
11/7/2011	11/7/2011
4:03:34 PM	4:03:34 PM
11/7/2011	11/7/2011
3:57:45 PM	3:57:45 PM
11/7/2011	11/7/2011
3:54:39 PM	3:54:39 PM
11/7/2011	11/7/2011
3:52:58 PM	3:52:58 PM
6/13/2011	6/13/2011
1:07:20 PM	1:07:20 PM
6/28/2010	6/28/2010
5:00:51 PM	5:00:51 PM
6/18/2009	6/18/2009
10:25:00 AM	10:25:00 AM
7/1/2008	7/1/2008
3:51:31 PM	3:51:31 PM
6/7/2007 8:42:44 AM	6/7/2007
7/5/2006 11:20:20 AM	7/5/2006
6/21/2002 10:20:33 AM	6/21/2002
5/15/2002 10:15:56 AM	5/15/2002
	8:16:04 AM 11/7/2011 4:03:34 PM 11/7/2011 3:57:45 PM 11/7/2011 3:54:39 PM 11/7/2011 3:52:58 PM 6/13/2011 1:07:20 PM 6/28/2010 5:00:51 PM 6/18/2009 10:25:00 AM 7/1/2008 3:51:31 PM 6/7/2007 8:42:44 AM 7/5/2006 11:20:20 AM 6/21/2002 10:20:33 AM 5/15/2002

Microfilmed Images

Microfilm images are not available online. They can be ordered by faxing a Request For Corporate Documents to the Corporate Records Branch at 502-564-5687.

Annual Report	9/13/2004	1 page
Annual Report	8/15/2003	1 page
Annual Report	7/19/2002	1 page
Statement of Change	6/21/2002	1 page
Annual Report	6/26/2001	1 page
Annual Report	8/7/2000	1 page
Annual Report	7/21/1999	1 page
Annual Report	7/27/1998	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1997	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1996	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1995	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1994	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1993	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1992	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1991	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1990	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1989	1 page
Annual Report	6/29/1976	5 pages
Articles of Incorporation	1/29/1976	7 pages

PARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of

0061375 Alison Lundergan Grimes

KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/30/2016 2:15:12 PM Fee receipt: \$15,00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company:

BULLITT UTILITIES, INC.

Company ID:

0061375

State of origin:

Kentucky

Formation date:

1/29/1976 12:00:00 AM

Date filed: Fee:

8/30/2016 2:15:12 PM

\$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 91588

LOUISVILLE, KY 40291

Registered Agent Name/Address

ROBERT C MOORE HAZELRIGG & COX, LLP 415 W. MAIN ST.

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President Secretary

Carroll F Cogan

3001 HAYFIELD DRIVE, LOUISVILLE, KY 40205 Doris M Cogan 3001 HAYFIELD DRIVE, LOUISVILLE, KY 40205

Signatures

Signature Title

Holland N. McTyeire V

Attorney